|.T.S-The Educatlon Group

29+ YEARS 10,000+ 42 LPA 100+ Corporate 800+ 1,500+
Educational Legacy Alumnl Highest Package Offered] Connect with MNCs Instltutlons Faculty SCHOL ARSHIPS

-"‘"""m - X
College of Health & 7
i‘gmnness Sciences | @ ITS

GREATER NOIDA

THI BDUCATION ROV

mET 1 R R TR

I.T.S COLLEGE OF HEALTH & WELLNESS SCIENCES

GREATER NOIDA .
BPT Fee Structure and Documents required for the session 2024-2025

Fee Description Documents required

10 Marksheet + Passing Certificate 2 Copies
TUTION FEE Rs. 70,000/- P.A 12 Marksheet + Passing Certificate 2 Copies
Student’s Photo 5

Parent’s Photo (Father & Mother) 2 Each
REGISTRATION Gardians Photo (If Applicable) 2

TC Original For UP Board
Migration ariginal For All Other Board
TOTAL 70,500/- Students Adhar Card 2 Copies

Fathers Adhar Card 2 Copies

3 TROUSERS, 3 SHIRTS, Caste Certificate (For SC/ST/OBC) 2 Copies
UNIFORM FEES 1 BLAZER, 2 TIE, 1 SWEATER, P

2 APPRON Economically weaker section (EWS) Applicable 2 Copies

(ONE TIME) NOT INCLUDED IN COURSE FEE

« University examination fee and Pre University registration charges to be paid by student as per
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Medical University, U.P Lucknow norms.
Admission through entrance exam of Atal Bihari Vajpayee Medical University, U.P. Lucknow.
Separate hostel facility (AC & Non AC) available for Boys And Girls.
Following One Time Fee Discount Is Applicable If Student Pays Full Fess
Rs. 3000/- Within 6 days of admission.
Rs. 4000/- Within 6 day of admission in case of hostel fees.

Hostel Fee Structure (in Rs.) for the Academic Session 2024-25

Room+Food Laundry |One-Time Total Hostel Fee
I T T T S o

Three |Non AC Non Toilet 89,000 - 6,000 5,000 1,00,000
Two Non AC Non Toilet 1,16,000 - 6,000 5,000 1,27,000 -
Three |Non AC Attached Toilet 99,000 99,000 6,000 5,000 1,10,000 |1,10,000
Two Non AC Attached Toilet 1,26,000 | 1,26,000 6,000 5,000 1,37,000 |1,37,000
Three | AC Non Toilet 1,15,000 i 6,000 5,000 1,26,000
Two AC Non Toilet 1,45,000 ) 6,000 5,000 1,56,000 -
Three | AC Attached Toilet 1,25,000 | 1,25,000 6,000 5,000 1,36,000 |1,36,000
Two AC Attached Toilet 1,60,000 | 1,60,000 6,000 5,000 1,71,000 |1,71,000

Bank Account Details
e |

Name of Bank ICICI BANK

I.T.S College of Health and
Name of Account Wellness Sciences

Address of Bank CHOUDHARY MORE GHAZIABAD

3\_—| Cheque Bank Account Number 125601002331

IFSC Code ICIC0001256

& Plot no. 46,Knowledge Park Ill,Greater Noida (UP) admission.chws@its.edu.in
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